Downs League 2016/17

First Name

Jaden
Jacob
Ben
Dillon
Spencer
Poppy
Miles
Imran
Fabian
Brandan
Dominic
Max
Maisie
Michael
Evie
William
Kyra
Nick
David
Phoebe
Sophie
Lulu
Maggie
Tilley
Finlay
India
Maisie
Samuel
Jago
Gabby
Joseph
Zoe
will
Ben
Iris
Euan
Alix
Madeline
Georgia
Lucy
Cate
Laura
Tom
Douglas
Oliver
Francesca

Poppy

Last Name

Kennedy
Harrison
Harrison
Quirici
Bateman
Craig-McFeely
Brown
Salim
Hurst
Morrell
Fellows
Dickson
Gibbins
Webb-Bourne
Wilkinson
Berry

Sethna Mclntosh

Jones
Aisa Miller
Bowen
Lomas
Weisz
Fairn
Stevens - Cox
Jakeman
Adams
Jensen
Spencer
Green
Ceccherini
Willis
Cruywagen
Pickup
Carpenter
Brown
Ashmore
Baccardax
McGuigann
Hope
Hoseason
Coverley
O'Connell
Ward
Alkman
Furze
Mowat
Parry

13

Club

HHH
HHH
HHH

Holland Sp
Stragglers
HHH
Holland Sp
Croydon
HHH
SLH
K&P
K&P
Holland Sp
K&P
K&P
Viorden Runner
Croydon
Holland Sp
HHH
HHH
E&E
HW
HHH
HHH
E&E
HHH
Stragglers
HW
E&E
Stragglers
HW
HHH
E&E
SLH
E&E
Holland Sp
K&P
Stragglers
Sutton
Stragglers
HW

Mlorden Runner

HHH
Croydon
E&E
HW
K&P

Gender
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Raced
B/G pos
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Time
11:08
11:09
11:20
11:29
11:37
11:47
11:48
11:54
12:01
12:07
12:14
12:17
12:42
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:11
13:14
13:15
13:28
13:34
13:35
13:35
13:36
13:36
13:41
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:53
13:55
14:00
14:00
14:08
14:10
14:11



Jess
Phoebe
Rebecca

Freya
Lily
Isabella
Grace
Sebastian
Minette
Amelia
Cillian
Abi
Anna
Jojo
Jacob
Matilda

Gig
Morgan
Victoria

Lana
Gabriela

Ella

Sarah

HHH A
Holland Sp A
K&P A

HHH B
Stragglers A
E&E A

HW A
Croydon A
SLH A

E&EB

K&P B
Morden Runners A
HW B
Holland Sp B
Sutton A
Stragglers B

Butland
Dunbar
Collins
John
Cooney
D'Amico
Cooney
Chang
Watkins
Lindsay
Houstein
Stratford
Barker
Mclean
Skinner
Moore
Winder
Lee
Porto
Mitchell
Zevallos
Gallagher
Donavan

HHH
E&E
SLH
K&P
HHH
HHH
HHH
K&P
E&E
HW
E&E
E&E
HW
K&P
K&P
E&E
E&E
Croydon
HW
HHH
Vlorden Runner
E&E
E&E
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

1+2+3+6
4+7+13+18
11+412+14+15
9+19+20+23
5+27+30+38
21+25+29+33
22+28+31+41
8+17+44+65
10+34+50+71
35+45+49+56
37+47+51+55
16+42+68+71
46+57+60+66
36+71+71+71
39+71+71+71
40+71+71+71

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
27
29
30
28
31
32
33
29
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Race 4
12
42
52
71
100
108
122
134
165
185
190
197
229
249
252
253

14:12
14:14
14:16
14:20
14:30
14:36
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:46
14:48
14:49
14:54
14:55
15:08
15:09
15:18
15:24
16:27
16:40
16:54
17:32
18:16



